PCMB061H-1R0MS
Part Number PCMB061H-1R0MS
Manufacturer CYNTEC
Description PCMB061H-1R0MS CYNTEC
Quantity Available 881 pcs in stock
Datasheets
PCMB061H-1R0MS Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of PCMB061H-1R0MS
Manufacturer Part Number PCMB061H-1R0MS Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer CYNTEC Description PCMB061H-1R0MS CYNTEC
Package / Case Quantity Available 881
Package SMD Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ PCMB061H-1R0MS : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for PCMB061H-1R0MS
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
PCMB061H4R7MS PCMB061H4R7MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 1000 pcs
PCMB061H-2R2MS PCMB061H-2R2MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 6666 pcs
PCMB061H-R47MS PCMB061H-R47MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 11000 pcs
PCMB062D-1R5MS PCMB062D-1R5MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 1000 pcs
PCMB053T-1R2MS FIXED IND 1.2UH 6.5A 16 MOHM SMD Susumu 500 pcs
PCMB053T-1R0MS FIXED IND 1UH 7A 14 MOHM SMD Susumu 3802 pcs
PCMB053T-3R3MS FIXED IND 3.3UH 5A 38 MOHM SMD Susumu 500 pcs
PCMB053T-4R7MS PCMB053T-4R7MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 1054 pcs
PCMB061H-3R3MS PCMB061H-3R3MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 492 pcs
PCMB053T-R68MS FIXED IND 680NH 8.5A 12 MOHM SMD Susumu 500 pcs
PCMB052D-6R8MS PCMB052D-6R8MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 80 pcs
PCMB051H-6R8MS PCMB051H-6R8MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 3000 pcs
PCMB061H-6R8MS PCMB061H-6R8MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 7393 pcs
PCMB053T3R3MS PCMB053T3R3MS CYNFEC CYNFEC 584 pcs
PCMB062D-2R2MK PCMB062D-2R2MK CYNTEC CYNTEC 2000 pcs
PCMB061H-R68MS PCMB061H-R68MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 3150 pcs
PCMB053T-1R5MS FIXED IND 1.5UH 6A 20 MOHM SMD Susumu 500 pcs
PCMB053T-2R2MS FIXED IND 2.2UH 5.5A 35 MOHM SMD Susumu 88005 pcs
PCMB062D-1R0MS PCMB062D-1R0MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 3000 pcs
PCMB061H-4R7MS PCMB061H-4R7MS CYNTEC CYNTEC 4000 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
PCM5142PWR PCM53JP-V PCM53KP-I PCM55HP/1K PCM56P-L-1
PCM67U-J PCM69AU-J-T2 PCM69AU/2K PCM69BU-1/2K PCM69BU/2K
PCM9210PTR PCM9211PTR PCMB041B-1R0MS PCMB042T-1R0MS PCMB042T-1R5MS
PCMB042T2R2MS PCMB051B-2R2MS PCMB051B-6R8MS PCMB051H-100MS PCMB051H-3R3MS
PCMB051H-4R7MS PCMB051H-6R8MS PCMB053T-2R2MS PCMB053T-4R7MS PCMB053T3R3MS
PCMB061H-2R2MS PCMB061H-4R7MS PCMB061H-6R8MS PCMB061H-R47MS PCMB061H-R68MS
PCMB061H4R7MS PCMB062D-1R0MS PCMB062D-1R5MS PCMB062D-2R2MK PCMB062D-2R2MS
PCMB062D-3R3MS PCMB062D-4R7MS PCMB062D-5R6MS PCMB062D-R47MS PCMB063T-1R0MS
PCMB063T-1R2MN PCMB063T-1R5MS PCMB063T-2R2MS PCMB063T-3R3MS PCMB063T-4R7MS
PCMB063T-6R8MS PCMB063T-R22MS PCMB063T-R47MS PCMB063T-R68MS PCMB063T-R82MS
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
PCMB061H-1R0MS Details PDF